meanings ascribed to them in the Maintenance Agreement. 

3. AMENDMENT OF MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT. The Maintenance Agreement is hereby 
amended to provide for an increase in total compensation to the Contractor. The new total 
monthly compensation due to the Contractor will be Six Hundred Forty-One Dollars and No Cents 
($641.00). 

4. EFFECTIVE DATE. This Second Amendment shall have an effective date as of the day 
and year first written above. 

[Signatures on next page] 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have signed this Second Amendment to the 
Maintenance Agreement on the day and year first written above.